Type

2024 SPLOST Committe
2024 SPLOST Committe
2024 SPLOST Committe
2024 SPLOST Committe
Airport

Airport

Airport

Airport

Airport

Airport

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors
Convention Visitors

Convention Visitors

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Appointment

Committee
Committee
Committee
Committee
Authority
Authority-Vice-Chairma
Authority
Authority
Mayoral
Authority
Mayoral
Authority
Mayoral
Authority
Authority
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Mayoral
Bureau

Bureau

Current Member Term

Mendez, Zab
Wood, Denise
Waskin, Jim

Pourquoi, Debra

Morgan, Danny 5 Year
Prieto, Luis (Unexpired) 5 Year
Boyd, Earl 5 Year
Dunn, Benny 5 Year
Lama, Nicky 1 Year
Clark, Chester 5 Year
Sams, Annalee 1 Year
Sellers, Scott 4 Year
Mock, Dennis 1 Year
Cobb, Oliver 4 Year
Lewis, Lane 4 Year

Gibson, Mark

Brown, Amanda

Card, Steve

Harp, Ali

Sowder, Marvin

Sellers, Kathryn

Parker, Andrew

Capps, Stan

Watkins, Elaine

Govan, Anish

Davis, John

Rodriguez, Josafat 2 Year
Jenson, Jevin

Sams, Annalee 1 Year
Kaikobad, TJ

Thigpen, Margaret

Expiration

12/31/2028
12/31/2026
12/31/2027
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
2/17/2028
12/31/2024
2/17/2028

2/17/2028

12/31/2025

12/31/2024
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Type

Creative Arts Guild
Defined Contribution C
Defined Contribution C
Defined Contribution C
Defined Contribution C
Defined Contribution C
Defined Contribution C
Design Review Board - G
Design Review Board - G
Design Review Board - G
Design Review Board - G
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Downtown Developmen
Downtown Developmen
Downtown Developmen
Downtown Developmen
Downtown Developmen
Downtown Developmen
Downtown Developmen
DWCDC

Ethics

Ethics

Finance & Administratio
Finance & Administratio
Health

Historic Preservation

Historic Preservation

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Appointment
Mayoral

Committee (DU)
Committee (DU)
Mayoral

Committee (City Admin
Committee (HR Director
Committee (Finance Dir
Board

Board

Board

Board

Authority

Authority

Authority

Authority

Authority

Authority

Authority (Attorney)
Authority
Authority-Chairman
Authority-Vice Chair
Authority

Authority

Mayoral

Authority
Authority-Treasurer
Mayoral

Board

Mayoral

Mayoral

Mayoral

Board

Commission

Commission

Current Member
Farrow, Steve

Tom Bundros

Sams, Annalee
Andrew Parker
Greg Batts
Cindy Jackson
Pangle, Todd
Garland, Jean
Fowler, Michael
Harless, Kenneth
Rogers, Jim
Wright, Bryan
Ramirez, Carlos
TBD

Puryear, Carl

Cobb, Oliver

Caperton, Bob
Fletcher, Kelly
Pierce, Lamar
Brown, Gary
Kaikobad, T.J.
Mock, Dennis
Davis, John
Carpenter, Kasey
Sams, Annalee
Waycaster Jr, Leslie
Laughter, Bennie M
All Council Members
Sams, Annalee
Weaver, Rodney
Caperton, Elizabeth

Long, Zac

Term

1 Year

1 Year

6 Year
6 Year
6 Year
6 Year
6 Year

6 Year

6 Year

1 Year

1 Year
5 Year
5 Year
1 Year
1 Year
6 Year
3 Year

3 Year

Expiration

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

2/1/2029
7/19/2027
2/1/2029
2/1/2023
2/1/2029

2/1/2029

2/1/2029

12/31/2024

12/31/2024
2/17/2025
2/17/2025

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2028

2/1/2027

2/1/2027
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Type Appointment Current Member Term Expiration

Historic Preservation Commission Snyder, Cathy 3 Year 2/1/2027
Historic Preservation Mayoral Farrow, Steve 1 Year 12/31/2024
Historic Preservation Commission - Chairman Granillo, Jeff 3 Year 2/1/2026
Historic Preservation Commission Fincher, Reed 3 Year 2/1/2026
Historic Preservation Commission - Vice-Chai Hutchenson, John 3 Year 2/1/2027
Historic Preservation Commission Meza, Manuel 3 Year 2/1/2026
Housing Authority Bethel, Lynsey 5 Year 5/6/2029
Housing Authority Acosta, Roy 5 Year 5/6/2029
Housing Authority-Director McKone, David

Housing Authority-Resident Me  Barrett, Brenda 1Year 12/31/2024
Housing Authority Gruner, America 5 Year 10/14/2025
Housing Authority Manay, Pallavi (Unexpired) 5 Year 10/14/2026
Housing Authority Woodward, George 5 Year 10/14/2024
Housing Authority-Chairman Simmons, Antoine 5 Year 12/31/2028
Housing Authority Hill, Richard Dr. 5 Year 5/6/2029
Housing Authority-Commissione Adamson, Zach 5 Year 10/14/2027
Housing Authority(Attorney) Smalley,Robert

Housing Mayoral Mock, Dennis 1Year 12/31/2024
Joint Development Authority-County Renz, David

Joint Development Authority-Chair County Harris, Kevin

Joint Development Authority-County Jolly, David

Joint Development Authority - City Davies, Bill 3 Year 1/31/2026
Joint Development Authority - City Caperton, Bob 3 Year 1/31/2025
Joint Development Mayoral Mock, Dennis 1Year 12/31/2024
Joint Development Authority - Joint Robertson, Frank 1Year 1/31/2025
Joint Development Authority - City Ramirez, Juan Carlos 3 Year 1/31/2027
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Phinney, Jennifer 1 Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Mock, Dennis 1Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Brown, Alex 1Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Fincher, Reed 1Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Williams, Karey 1Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Verhoef, Drik 1 Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Silvers, Misty 1 Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Pfeifer, Phillip 1 Year
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Type Appointment Current Member Term Expiration
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Thomas, Savannah 1Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Scroggins, Matt 1Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Barnes, Theresa 1Year

Keep Dalton-Whitfield B Board Lane, Matt 1Year

Land Bank Mayoral Mock, Dennis 1 Year 12/31/2024
Land Bank Mayoral Sams, Annalee 1 Year 12/31/2024
Library Board McFarland, Frances (Bitsy) 3 Year 3/2/2026
Library Mayoral Farrow, Steve 1Year 12/31/2024
Library Board Jolly, Judy 3 Year 6/30/2025
Library Board Compton, Ann 3 Year 3/2/2026
Library Board Richards, Jocelyn 3 Year 12/31/2026
Miscellaneous Fire Chief Daniel, Matthew 2 Year 12/31/2025
Miscellaneous Fire Marshall Daniel, Matthew 1 Year 12/31/2024
Miscellaneous City Attorney Bledsoe, Jonathan 1Year 12/31/2024
Miscellaneous Police Chief Cason, Cliff 2 Year 12/31/2025
Miscellaneous Mayor Pro-Tem Goodlett, Tyree 1Year 12/31/2024
Miscellaneous Municipal Court Judge  Cowan, Robert 1Year 12/31/2024
MPO Policy Mayoral Mock, Dennis 1Year 12/31/2024
Municipal Court Mayoral Farrow, Steve 1Year 12/31/2024
Pension Mayoral Mock, Dennis 1 Year 12/31/2024
Pension Mayoral Sams, Annalee 1 Year 12/31/2024
Planning and Zoning Commission McClurg, Jody 4 Year 8/2/2025
Planning and Zoning Commission-Chairman  Perez, Octavio 4 Year 7/1/2027
Planning and Zoning Commission Lidderdale, Jim 4 Year 8/2/2025
Public Safety Commission / Mayoral ~ Sams, Annalee 1Year 12/31/2024
Public Safety Commission Brown, Alex 5 Year 12/31/2025
Public Safety Commission Mathis, Terry 5 Year 12/31/2026
Public Safety Commission Jackson, Lane 5 Year 12/31/2028
Public Safety Commission Whitfield, Truman 5 Year 12/31/2027
Public Works & Facilitie Mayoral Lama, Nicky 1Year 12/31/2024
Public Works & Facilitie Mayoral Goodlett, Tyree 1Year 12/31/2024
Recreation Commission Santiago, Hector 5 Year 12/31/2027
Recreation Commission Boggs, Mitchell 5 Year 12/31/2026
Recreation Commission Mitchell, Jacob (Unexpired) 5 Year 12/31/2025
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Type

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Regional Development
Regional Development
Service Delivery
Service Delivery
Solid Waste Mgmt
Solid Waste Mgmt
Solid Waste Mgmt
Solid Waste Mgmt
Solid Waste Mgmt
TAD Policies

TAD Policies

TAD Policies

TAD Policies
Technology

Trade Center
Trade Center
Trade Center
Trade Center
Trade Center
Trade Center

Tree

Tree

Tree

Tree

Tree

Tree

Tree

Tree

Tree

Tree

Tree

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Appointment
Commission
Commission
Mayoral
Commission
Mayoral
Mayoral

Mayoral

Authority-Citizen Memb

Mayoral

Authority - County

Authority - County

Mayoral
Commission
Commission
Mayoral
Commission
Mayoral
Authority
Authority
Authority
Mayoral
Authority
Authority
Board

Board
Mayoral
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Current Member
Whittle, Allison
Cobb, Oliver
Mock, Dennis
Starling, Nickey
Gowin, Kenny
Parker, Andrew
Sams, Annalee
Dunn, Benny
Goodlett, Tyree
Jones, Greg
Jenson, Jevin
Sams, Annalee
Pierce, Skeeter
Painter, Ed
Mock, Dennis
Jones, Sherwood
Lama, Nicky
Pavluy, Julie
Hall, William
Robbins, Barry
Lama, Nicky
Kinsey, Mike
Snyder, Cathy
Gates, Roger
Hester, Chris
Sams, Annalee
Ester, Will
Brown, Blake
Key, Jerome
Hasselberg, Robin
Godfrey, Carolyn

Poehlman, John

Blaylock, Ron (Unexpired)

Stearns, Chris

Term

5 Year

5 Year

1 Year
Appointe
1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

2 Year

1 Year
Concurre
Concurre

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year
2 Year
2 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
Exofficiao
Exofficiao
1 Year
3 Year
Exofficiao
Exofficiao
3 Year
Honorary
3 Year
3 Year

3 Year

Expiration
12/31/2024
12/31/2028
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

2/1/2025

12/31/2024

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024
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Type
Tree
Tree
Tree

Tree

WC EMS Quality Review

WL&SF
WL&SF
WL&SF
WL&SF
WL&SF
WL&SF
WL&SF
Zoning Appeals

Zoning Appeals

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Appointment
Board

Board

Board

Board
Committee
Commission
Commission
Mayoral
Commission
Commission
Commission
Commission-CEO
Board-City Appt

Board-City Appt

Current Member
Purvis, Melva
Norville, Rita
Verhoeff, Anna
Virgo, Troy
Daniel, Matt
Yarbrough, Joe W
Killings, Jackie
Farrow, Steve
Boggs, Tommy
White, Ken
Anthony, Ed
Thomas, John
King, Austin

Harless, Kenneth

Term

3 Year
3 Year
3 Year
3 Year
2 Year
5 Year
5 Year
1 Year
5 Year
5 Year

5 Year

5 Year

5 Year

Expiration
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2026

3/1/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2028

12/31/2027

8/5/2029

7/31/2025
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