Expiration Dates With Terms

Туре	Appointment	Current Member	Term	Expiration
2024 SPLOST Committe	Committee	Mendez, Zab		
2024 SPLOST Committe	Committee	Wood, Denise		
2024 SPLOST Committe	Committee	Waskin, Jim		
2024 SPLOST Committe	Committee	Pourquoi, Debra		
Airport	Authority	Morgan, Danny	5 Year	12/31/2028
Airport	Authority-Vice-Chairma	Prieto, Luis (Unexpired)	5 Year	12/31/2026
Airport	Authority	Boyd, Earl	5 Year	12/31/2027
Airport	Authority	Dunn, Benny	5 Year	12/31/2024
Airport	Mayoral	Lama, Nicky	ı Year	12/31/2024
Airport	Authority	Clark, Chester	5 Year	12/31/2025
Building	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Building	Authority	Sellers, Scott	4 Year	2/17/2028
Building	Mayoral	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	12/31/2024
Building	Authority	Cobb, Oliver	4 Year	2/17/2028
Building	Authority	Lewis, Lane	4 Year	2/17/2028
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Gibson, Mark		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Brown, Amanda		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Card, Steve		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Harp, Ali		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Sowder, Marvin		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Sellers, Kathryn		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Parker, Andrew		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Capps, Stan		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Watkins, Elaine		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Govan, Anish		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Davis, John		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Rodriguez, Josafat	2 Year	12/31/2025
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Jenson, Jevin		
Convention Visitors	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Kaikobad, TJ		
Convention Visitors	Bureau	Thigpen, Margaret		

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Page 1 of 6

Type	Appointment	Current Member	Term	Expiration
Creative Arts Guild	Mayoral	Farrow, Steve	ı Year	12/31/2024
Defined Contribution C	Committee (DU)	Tom Bundros		
Defined Contribution C	Committee (DU)			
Defined Contribution C	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Defined Contribution C	Committee (City Admin	Andrew Parker		
Defined Contribution C	Committee (HR Director	Greg Batts		
Defined Contribution C	Committee (Finance Dir	Cindy Jackson		
Design Review Board - G	Board	Pangle, Todd		
Design Review Board - G	Board	Garland, Jean		
Design Review Board - G	Board	Fowler, Michael		
Design Review Board - G	Board	Harless, Kenneth		
Development	Authority	Rogers, Jim	6 Year	2/1/2029
Development	Authority	Wright, Bryan	6 Year	7/19/2027
Development	Authority	Ramirez, Carlos	6 Year	2/1/2029
Development	Authority	TBD	6 Year	2/1/2023
Development	Authority	Puryear, Carl	6 Year	2/1/2029
Development	Authority	Cobb, Oliver	6 Year	2/1/2029
Development	Authority (Attorney)			
Development	Authority	Caperton, Bob	6 Year	2/1/2029
Downtown Developmen	Authority-Chairman	Fletcher, Kelly		
Downtown Developmen	Authority-Vice Chair	Pierce, Lamar		
Downtown Developmen	Authority	Brown, Gary		
Downtown Developmen	Authority	Kaikobad, T.J.		
Downtown Developmen	Mayoral	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	12/31/2024
Downtown Developmen	Authority	Davis, John		
Downtown Developmen	Authority-Treasurer	Carpenter, Kasey		
DWCDC	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Ethics	Board	Waycaster Jr, Leslie	5 Year	2/17/2025
Ethics	Mayoral	Laughter, Bennie M	5 Year	2/17/2025
Finance & Administratio	Mayoral	All Council Members	ı Year	12/31/2024
Finance & Administratio	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Health	Board	Weaver, Rodney	6 Year	12/31/2028
Historic Preservation	Commission	Caperton, Elizabeth	3 Year	2/1/2027
Historic Preservation	Commission	Long, Zac	3 Year	2/1/2027

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Page 2 of 6

Type	Appointment	Current Member	Term	Expiration
Historic Preservation	Commission	Snyder, Cathy	3 Year	2/1/2027
Historic Preservation	Mayoral	Farrow, Steve	ı Year	12/31/2024
Historic Preservation	Commission - Chairman	Granillo, Jeff	3 Year	2/1/2026
Historic Preservation	Commission	Fincher, Reed	3 Year	2/1/2026
Historic Preservation	Commission - Vice-Chai	Hutchenson, John	3 Year	2/1/2027
Historic Preservation	Commission	Meza, Manuel	3 Year	2/1/2026
Housing	Authority	Bethel, Lynsey	5 Year	5/6/2029
Housing	Authority	Acosta, Roy	5 Year	5/6/2029
Housing	Authority-Director	McKone, David		
Housing	Authority-Resident Me	Barrett, Brenda	ı Year	12/31/2024
Housing	Authority	Gruner, America	5 Year	10/14/2025
Housing	Authority	Manay, Pallavi (Unexpired)	5 Year	10/14/2026
Housing	Authority	Woodward, George	5 Year	10/14/2024
Housing	Authority-Chairman	Simmons, Antoine	5 Year	12/31/2028
Housing	Authority	Hill, Richard Dr.	5 Year	5/6/2029
Housing	Authority-Commissione	Adamson, Zach	5 Year	10/14/2027
Housing	Authority(Attorney)	Smalley,Robert		
Housing	Mayoral	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	12/31/2024
Joint Development	Authority-County	Renz, David		
Joint Development	Authority-Chair County	Harris, Kevin		
Joint Development	Authority-County	Jolly, David		
Joint Development	Authority - City	Davies, Bill	3 Year	1/31/2026
Joint Development	Authority - City	Caperton, Bob	3 Year	1/31/2025
Joint Development	Mayoral	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	12/31/2024
Joint Development	Authority - Joint	Robertson, Frank	ı Year	1/31/2025
Joint Development	Authority - City	Ramirez, Juan Carlos	3 Year	1/31/2027
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Phinney, Jennifer	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Brown, Alex	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Fincher, Reed	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Williams, Karey	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Verhoef, Drik	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Silvers, Misty	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Pfeifer, Phillip	1 Year	

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Page 3 of 6

Type	Appointment	Current Member	Term	Expiration
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Thomas, Savannah	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Scroggins, Matt	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Barnes, Theresa	ı Year	
Keep Dalton-Whitfield B	Board	Lane, Matt	ı Year	
Land Bank	Mayoral	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	12/31/2024
Land Bank	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Library	Board	McFarland, Frances (Bitsy)	3 Year	3/2/2026
Library	Mayoral	Farrow, Steve	ı Year	12/31/2024
Library	Board	Jolly, Judy	3 Year	6/30/2025
Library	Board	Compton, Ann	3 Year	3/2/2026
Library	Board	Richards, Jocelyn	3 Year	12/31/2026
Miscellaneous	Fire Chief	Daniel, Matthew	2 Year	12/31/2025
Miscellaneous	Fire Marshall	Daniel, Matthew	ı Year	12/31/2024
Miscellaneous	City Attorney	Bledsoe, Jonathan	ı Year	12/31/2024
Miscellaneous	Police Chief	Cason, Cliff	2 Year	12/31/2025
Miscellaneous	Mayor Pro-Tem	Goodlett, Tyree	ı Year	12/31/2024
Miscellaneous	Municipal Court Judge	Cowan, Robert	ı Year	12/31/2024
MPO Policy	Mayoral	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	12/31/2024
Municipal Court	Mayoral	Farrow, Steve	ı Year	12/31/2024
Pension	Mayoral	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	12/31/2024
Pension	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Planning and Zoning	Commission	McClurg, Jody	4 Year	8/2/2025
Planning and Zoning	Commission-Chairman	Perez, Octavio	4 Year	7/1/2027
Planning and Zoning	Commission	Lidderdale, Jim	4 Year	8/2/2025
Public Safety	Commission / Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Public Safety	Commission	Brown, Alex	5 Year	12/31/2025
Public Safety	Commission	Mathis, Terry	5 Year	12/31/2026
Public Safety	Commission	Jackson, Lane	5 Year	12/31/2028
Public Safety	Commission	Whitfield, Truman	5 Year	12/31/2027
Public Works & Facilitie	Mayoral	Lama, Nicky	ı Year	12/31/2024
Public Works & Facilitie	Mayoral	Goodlett, Tyree	ı Year	12/31/2024
Recreation	Commission	Santiago, Hector	5 Year	12/31/2027
Recreation	Commission	Boggs, Mitchell	5 Year	12/31/2026
Recreation	Commission	Mitchell, Jacob (Unexpired)	5 Year	12/31/2025

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Page 4 of 6

Type	Appointment	Current Member	Term	Expiration
Recreation	Commission	Whittle, Allison	5 Year	12/31/2024
Recreation	Commission	Cobb, Oliver	5 Year	12/31/2028
Recreation	Mayoral	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	12/31/2024
Regional Development	Commission	Starling, Nickey	Appointe	
Regional Development	Mayoral	Gowin, Kenny	ı Year	12/31/2024
Service Delivery	Mayoral	Parker, Andrew	ı Year	12/31/2024
Service Delivery	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Solid Waste Mgmt	Authority-Citizen Memb	Dunn, Benny	2 Year	
Solid Waste Mgmt	Mayoral	Goodlett, Tyree	ı Year	12/31/2024
Solid Waste Mgmt	Authority - County	Jones, Greg	Concurre	
Solid Waste Mgmt	Authority - County	Jenson, Jevin	Concurre	
Solid Waste Mgmt	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
TAD Policies	Commission	Pierce, Skeeter		
TAD Policies	Commission	Painter, Ed		
TAD Policies	Mayoral	Mock, Dennis	ı Year	12/31/2024
TAD Policies	Commission	Jones, Sherwood		
Technology	Mayoral	Lama, Nicky	ı Year	12/31/2024
Trade Center	Authority	Pavlu, Julie	2 Year	
Trade Center	Authority	Hall, William	2 Year	
Trade Center	Authority	Robbins, Barry	ı Year	
Trade Center	Mayoral	Lama, Nicky	ı Year	12/31/2024
Trade Center	Authority	Kinsey, Mike	ı Year	2/1/2025
Trade Center	Authority	Snyder, Cathy	ı Year	
Tree	Board	Gates, Roger	Exofficiao	
Tree	Board	Hester, Chris	Exofficiao	
Tree	Mayoral	Sams, Annalee	ı Year	12/31/2024
Tree	Board	Ester, Will	3 Year	12/31/2026
Tree	Board	Brown, Blake	Exofficiao	
Tree	Board	Key, Jerome	Exofficiao	
Tree	Board	Hasselberg, Robin	3 Year	12/31/2026
Tree	Board	Godfrey, Carolyn	Honorary	
Tree	Board	Poehlman, John	3 Year	12/31/2024
Tree	Board	Blaylock, Ron (Unexpired)	3 Year	12/31/2024
Tree	Board	Stearns, Chris	3 Year	12/31/2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Page 5 of 6

Туре	Appointment	Current Member	Term	Expiration
Tree	Board	Purvis, Melva	3 Year	12/31/2025
Tree	Board	Norville, Rita	3 Year	12/31/2025
Tree	Board	Verhoeff, Anna	3 Year	12/31/2025
Tree	Board	Virgo, Troy	3 Year	12/31/2026
WC EMS Quality Review	Committee	Daniel, Matt	2 Year	3/1/2026
WL&SF	Commission	Yarbrough, Joe W	5 Year	12/31/2026
WL&SF	Commission	Killings, Jackie	5 Year	12/31/2024
WL&SF	Mayoral	Farrow, Steve	ı Year	12/31/2024
WL&SF	Commission	Boggs, Tommy	5 Year	12/31/2025
WL&SF	Commission	White, Ken	5 Year	12/31/2028
WL&SF	Commission	Anthony, Ed	5 Year	12/31/2027
WL&SF	Commission-CEO	Thomas, John		
Zoning Appeals	Board-City Appt	King, Austin	5 Year	8/5/2029
Zoning Appeals	Board-City Appt	Harless, Kenneth	5 Year	7/31/2025

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Page 6 of 6